
Frisos



Frisos

FR0002

REF.: 

REF.: 

REF.: 

MDZ013A1

MDZ009A1

MDZ011A1

Longitud:

Longitud:

Longitud:

125 cm

125 cm

110 cm

Altura:

Altura:

Altura:

Anchura:

Anchura:

Anchura:

24,5 cm

35 cm

35 cm

2,5 cm

5 cm

5 cm

←
←

←

←→

←→

←→

SECCIÓN

SECCIÓN

SECCIÓN



FR0003



Frisos

FR0004

REF.: 

REF.: 

REF.: 

REF.: 

MDI050A1

MDI051A1

MDI052A1

MDI053A1

Longitud:

Longitud:

Longitud:

Longitud:

154 cm

154 cm

152 cm

122 cm

Altura:

Altura:

Altura:

Altura:

Anchura:

Anchura:

Anchura:

Anchura:

11,5 cm

11,5 cm

14 cm

15 cm

6 cm

5 cm

6 cm

4 cm

←
←

←
←

←→

←→

←→

←→



FR0005



Frisos

FR0006

REF.: 

REF.: 

MDI054A1

MDI055A1

Longitud:

Longitud:

125 cm

112 cm

Altura:

Altura:

Anchura:

Anchura:

11,5 cm

12 cm

1,5 cm

5 cm

←
←

←→

←→


